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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

142
183
433
311

428
268

220

257
67

307

159
69
33
34
75

346

184

102

242
40

431

180

354

246

373

296

273

169

417

170
28

267

146

351

282
86
278
395
305
372
324
39
154
251
18

32
249
155
115
244
161
162
295
104
407
100

20

99

38
414

13
114

97

HANNA CLARA
AMANDA SILVA

CLICIANE FERREIRA SANTOS
MARJEANE COELHO DA SILVA COELHO
ILIDIA SALOME DOS SANTOS

FLAVIA EVANGELISTA SILVA

ADRIELY SILVA COSTA

TAMYRES DOMINGOS

GEOVANA SILVA SANTOS

ELLEN CASSIA

JULIANA DOS SANTOS FIGUEIREDO
CAMILA DE ARAUJO MENEZES

KESIA ELAINE PAULA COSTA DE ALMEIDA
MARQUES

JHENIFER LISBOA DA SILVA

KAMILLA NAVAIS

CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SOUSA
MARILEIDE SANTANA RODRIGUES
AECIA SOUZA

JANAYNA GOBIRA

DAIANE MASSONI

ANDREA LOPES DOS SANTOS

ANDREIA SANTOS

DANIELLE DIAS CUNHA

PRISCILA ENGEL

MARIA DE NAZARE DE SOUSA DA SILVA
EMANUELY UGULINO CARDOSO
JOSELE| FALCONELI

ARLETE MACIEL

ANA MARIA CASTRO PAIVA

JANAINA SOARES

GISELE DA SILVA DIAS

JUCI ANGELICA FERREIRA

SIMONNY DELGUINGARO

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA COSTA
LAYANNE DE SENA

ELIZANGELA MENEGUETE FREITA LOPES
JULIA REFATTI

ELAINE RODRIGUES NEVES SILVA

ANA LUISA DE CONTI

KELLY LIMA BOLOGNEZ

IANKA AIRES

RENATA APARECIDA DE SANTANA VIEIRA DE
ANDRADE

LORRAINE FERREIRA

DULCILENE AREVALO DE MOURA
LEONILA GENTILINI GIRON

GABRIELLA NAYARA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
MARIANA SILVA VIEIRA FACHIM
SILVANA PEREIRA CAVALCANTE

MISLA PATRICIA

AQUILLA MARIA ALMEIDA

ISABELLA CORREA TREVISAN

JULIANA DE SOUZA PEREIRA

AMANDA HANNY NETZLAFF TESCHKE
PALOMA MATIAS DE CASTRO

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA SANTOS SOUZA
JULIANA REIS

ISADORA NUNES

FLAVIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
JOSILAINE GOMES PIRES GOMES
JAQUELINE SOUZA

JAQUELINE BARBOSA DA SILVA MARQUES
MARIA BUCHER

EVANILZA AGUILAR

ZILDINETE SOUSA DOS ANJOS
NATHALY DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS

ANA TAVARES

ELLEN ROCHA

ANNE GASPARRINI

CLAUDIA ALEKNOVIC

SHEILA CRISTINA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIA BUCHER

ELIZABETH RODRIGUES LEITE
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25
36
35
49
45
45
24
30
29
28
26
33

45

30
26
40
56
52
37
37
37
39
50
28
60
27
43
45
54
37
2
60
34
47
33
50
27
a1
43
51
21

51

30
45
67
26
36
48
32
24
37
37
29
29
38
38
21
43
35
24
27
43
a4
56
26
37
40
33
a4
43
36
55

7KM FEM

Equipe
F2529 - PG CLINICA SIRIOS
F3539 - PG.
F3539 - PG.
F4549 - PG 105FM/EXP6/BIOFTNIS
F4549 - PG MM
F4549 1
F1824 1 EQUIPE WP
F3034 1
F2529 1 WP ASSESSORIA
F2529 2 MM
F2529 3
F3034 2
F4549 2 CROSS FUNCIONAL
F3034 3 EXPRESSO DAS 6
F2529 4 ATHLOS ASSESSORIA
F4044 1
F5559 1 . MM
F5054 - UN.
F3539 1 RW
F3539 2 . AEMT
F3539 - UN REI DAS MALAS
F3539 3 TEAM BENITES
F5054 1 MISAEL TRINDADE
F2529 5
F6099 1 EXPRESSO DAS 6
F2529 6
F4044 2 MM NO LIMITE
F4549 3 TEAM BENITES
F5054 2
F3539 4
F4044 3 MM
F6099 2 MM NO LIMITE
F3034 4
F4549 4 . WP
F3034 UN ASSESSORIA WP
F5054 3 MM
F2529 7
F4044 4 EXPRESSO DAS 6
F4044 5 MM
F5054 4 FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
F1824 2 MISAEL TRINDADE
F5054 5 FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
F3034 5
F4549 5
F6099 3 SEM EQUIPE
F2529 8 FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
F3539 5
F4549 6 CROSSFUNCIONAL
F3034 6
F1824 3
F3539 6
F3539 7
F2529 9 MM NO LIMITE
F2529 10
F3539 8
F3539 9 MISAEL TRINDADE
F1824 4
F4044 6 ATHOS ASSESSORIA ESP
F3539 10 105FM/EXP6/BIOFTNIS
F1824 5
F2529 11
F4044 7
F4044 8 CROSSFUNC/BENITES
F5559 2 MM NO LIMITE
F2529 12 TEAM WP
F3539 11
F4044 9
F3034 7
F4044 10 ASS.MISAEL TRINDADE
F4044 11
F3539 12
F5559 3 CROSS FUNCIONAL

Liquido
00:31:14
00:31:20
00:33:13
00:33:25
00:33:30
00:33:39
00:34:05
00:34:12
00:34:30
00:34:57
00:35:01
00:35:07

00:35:11

00:35:27
00:35:48
00:35:49
00:35:52
00:36:02
00:36:07
00:36:17
00:36:39
00:37:33
00:37:50
00:37:54
00:37:57
00:38:05
00:38:10
00:38:17
00:38:29
00:38:39
00:38:40
00:38:48
00:38:52
00:38:53
00:38:59
00:39:04
00:39:23
00:39:30
00:39:44
00:39:51
00:39:56

00:40:11

00:40:49
00:40:53
00:40:54
00:41:12
00:41:39
00:41:54
00:42:09
00:42:28
00:42:31
00:42:46
00:42:50
00:42:50
00:42:53
00:42:58
00:43:21
00:43:27
00:43:31
00:43:39
00:43:40
00:43:46
00:43:48
00:43:54
00:43:58
00:44:07
00:44:35
00:44:49
00:45:22
00:45:34
00:45:39
00:45:43

Bruto
00:31:14
00:31:20
00:33:13
00:33:25
00:33:30
00:33:43
00:34:29
00:34:20
00:34:54
00:34:57
00:35:05
00:35:07

00:35:11

00:35:27
00:35:52
00:35:53
00:35:52
00:36:07
00:36:11
00:36:34
00:36:43
00:37:43
00:37:50
00:37:54
00:37:57
00:38:38
00:38:12
00:38:18
00:38:40
00:39:23
00:38:40
00:38:48
00:39:25
00:39:23
00:39:25
00:39:04
00:39:23
00:39:48
00:39:44
00:39:56
00:40:32

00:40:11

00:40:58
00:40:53
00:40:55
00:41:51
00:41:54
00:41:59
00:42:30
00:42:31
00:42:43
00:43:07
00:43:39
00:43:23
00:43:33
00:43:06
00:43:58
00:43:31
00:44:04
00:43:55
00:43:55
00:43:51
00:43:53
00:43:54
00:44:19
00:44:11
00:44:51
00:45:02
00:45:37
00:46:01
00:45:45
00:45:47



73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146
147
148
149
150
151

215
378
285
304
89
364
23
21
336
145
316
96
179
52
421
320
264
248
82
81
74
83
24
131
266
210
25
22
88
53
65
19
191
432
337
302
297
309
151
374
133
253
73
352
271
289
377
50
281
92
319

355
128
61
29
329
216
231
308
171
132
303
409
347
348
332
119
212
315
98
252

174

94
116
376
394

68

51

JESSICA ORNIESKI

TAIRINE APARECIDA DOS ANJOS BECCARI
LUANA MALTA URSINO

MARIA LUIZA MELO DE LIMA
EDENISIA FERREIRA HARADA
ROSINEIDE MENDES DE MELO

ANA CLARA NASCIMENTO CARVALHO
ANA CARLA VERISSIMO NERES
PATRICIA VIEIRA DE SOUZA
ELISANGELA SOUZA DA SILVA
MEIRYELLE KENF

ELIANE ARRUDA

LUCY LEITE DA SILVA

CARLA ALCANTARA

ANA CLAUDIA VIEIRA DE ARAUJO
THAIS CRISTINA LIMA

KATIANNA APARECIDA SOARES
JULIANA BARBOSA SILVEIRA

DEBORA NAYANNE ALVES DE LIMA
DEBORA LARISSA DIAS DE SOUZA
DANIELA BESSA

DEBORAH SILVA SOUZA

ANA CRISTINA SOUZA MORAES

ELLEN MAYSA SILVA RODRIGUES
KELLY DA SILVA SOUZA

JEANE SILVA SANTOS

ANA FLAVIA ALMEIDA PARDIM

ANA CAROLINE LARANJEIRAS
EDENILZA ROCHA DA SILVA

CARLA REGINA

CRISTIANE REDDI DA SILVA

AMANDA GODOY

JESSICA RENATI GAUGER

LAURIANE DE SOUZA FONSECA
PAULA GABRIELA DOURADO DEMARCO
MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA LOPES
MARIA AGUSTINHO

MARILENE MARTINS

INGRID GIOVANNA

SOLMAR SANTOS TEIXEIRA

GLAUCIA MATOS

JULIANA CUNHA MENEZES

DANIELA SILVA DIAS

RENATA ALVES DOS SANTOS

LAURA GEORGIA BARBOSA LIMA LUIZ
LUCIANA OLIVEIRA

SYLVIA ALESSANDRA FRAGOSO SOUSA SILVA
CAMILA BRANCO DE QUEIROZ
LINDYCE SARA MOREIRA LEITE
EDUARDA MEDEIROS

MICHELLE POSTIL

ADRIELI PEREIRA DA SILVA LOPES
RIVANIA APARECIDA AGUIAR WEBER
GILVANETE VERICIMO

CLEUZIANA PRUDENTE

ANA PAULA TOTORA

NATHALI ORMOND

JESSICA DA SILVA FONTES

JOICY CARNEIRO DE ARAUJO
MARILENA DOS REIS SARTORI

CYRA REGINA DA SILVA

LORRANY RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA PIRES
MARIA JUCIANA DE CAMPOS JUCIANA
NICOLLE HAYUMI DOTA

PRISCILLA SILVA CAMPOS

RAFAELLY PIVA

NILDA DE REZENDE

FRANCIMARA MEDEIROS DE ARAUJO
JESSICA FOGACA VIEIRA BARBOZA
MAYARA MONTGOMERE PEDROSA
ELIZETE ROCHA DA SILVA

JULIANA TEIXEIRA CARVALHO
NAIARA ALTAIR DE OLIVEIRA TONETTO
NOGUEIRA

ELENICE ANDRADE

FLAVIA OLIVEIRA

SUELY SCHMITT

VERA LUCIA DE SOUSA ALMEIDA YAHN
CRISTINA MACHADO DA SILVA
CARLA ROMA
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32
34
28
2
56
31
29
28
38
51
41
37
32
42
23
34
36
35
32
38
43
30
37
2
31
36
21
36
43
35
39
20
34
38
2
20
48
39
26
59
29
39
2
29
36
23
Iy
38
19
18
25
30
43
49
33
Iy
19
34
29
63
64
28
50
17
42
46
48
31
39
29
Iy
34

37

50
45
47
49
47
51

F3034
F3034
F2529
F1824
F5559
F3034
F2529
F2529
F3539
F5054
F4044
F3539
F3034
F4044
F1824
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3034
F3539
F4044
F3034
F3539
F1824
F3034
F3539
F1824
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3539
F1824
F3034
F3539
F1824
F1824
F4549
F3539
F2529
F5559
F2529
F3539
F1824
F2529
F3539
F1824
F4044
F3539
F1824
F1824
F2529
F3034
F4044
F4549
F3034
F4044
F1824
F3034
F2529
F6099
F6099
F2529
F5054
F0017
F4044
F4549
F4549
F3034
F3539
F2529
F4044
F3034

F3539

F5054
F4549
F4549
F4549
F4549
F5054

19

10
20
28
22
20
21

29

11
12
13
14

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
MMFUNCIONALNOLIMITE

LC ASSESSORIA ESPORT
EXPRESSO DAS 6

ARTHURMED

MM

MM NO LIMITE
MM NO LIMITE

MALUCOS DO PEDAL
ATHLOS ASSESSORIA
EXPRESSO DAS 6
EXPRESSO DAS 6
ASSESSORIA RW
REI DAS MALAS

TMRUNNERS

MM NO LIMITE RUNN

LC ASSESSORIA

M.M NO LIMITE

CROSS FUNCIONAL

RW

CME

BROTHERS

MM

EXPRESSO DAS 6

ATHLOS ASSESSORIA

RW ASSESSORIA

RW ASSESSORIA

CORRETORA DE SUCESSO

MM NO LIMITE

CROSS FUNCIONAL
CROSS FUNCIONAL
MM NO LIMITE

FRIENDSRUNNERS

00:45:50
00:45:56
00:45:56
00:46:01
00:46:07
00:46:12
00:46:13
00:46:14
00:46:17
00:46:17
00:46:25
00:46:29
00:46:30
00:46:35
00:46:36
00:46:37
00:46:38
00:46:46
00:46:54
00:47:06
00:47:06
00:47:24
00:47:37
00:47:40
00:47:43
00:47:54
00:47:56
00:48:15
00:48:29
00:48:32
00:48:34
00:48:34
00:48:43
00:48:47
00:48:53
00:49:00
00:49:03
00:49:03
00:49:06
00:49:07
00:49:13
00:49:13
00:49:13
00:49:15
00:49:53
00:49:56
00:49:57
00:50:02
00:50:04
00:50:11
00:50:15
00:50:18
00:50:28
00:50:38
00:50:42
00:51:15
00:51:21
00:51:36
00:51:37
00:51:55
00:52:15
00:52:21
00:52:24
00:52:25
00:52:30
00:52:50
00:52:53
00:53:03
00:53:09
00:53:12
00:53:16
00:53:25

00:53:26

00:53:31
00:53:34
00:53:43
00:53:51
00:53:59
00:55:40

00:46:21
00:46:39
00:46:11
00:46:38
00:46:23
00:46:12
00:46:26
00:46:31
00:46:20
00:46:20
00:46:37
00:46:31
00:47:04
00:47:05
00:47:07
00:47:08
00:46:48
00:47:14
00:47:22
00:47:31
00:47:21
00:47:32
00:48:07
00:47:50
00:47:52
00:48:05
00:48:28
00:48:50
00:49:11
00:48:55
00:48:52
00:48:53
00:49:16
00:48:56
00:49:02
00:49:07
00:49:41
00:49:03
00:49:16
00:49:34
00:49:30
00:50:01
00:49:25
00:49:26
00:50:33
00:50:20
00:50:23
00:50:35
00:50:24
00:50:22
00:50:51
00:50:47
00:50:42
00:50:52
00:50:42
00:52:02
00:52:09
00:51:56
00:51:57
00:52:48
00:52:47
00:52:57
00:52:24
00:52:32
00:52:53
00:52:54
00:52:53
00:53:15
00:53:37
00:53:14
00:53:58
00:53:38

00:53:40

00:53:47
00:53:49
00:53:57
00:54:12
00:54:17
00:55:59



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

247
93
80

306

328

383

343

279

269

222

164

129

157

261

345

430

265

263

194
45

202

195

259

323
78
130
280
153
182
243
163
301
250
300
406
43

298
369
136
379
35
327
322

JULIA QUEVEDO

ELAINE LIMA

DAYANE SILVA

MARIANA LOPES

NADIR ANGELICA FERREIRA
TEREZINHA DE JESUS FERNANDES LIMA
PEROLA JORDANIA PEREIRA DA SILVA
LETICIA ALMEIDA YAHN

LARYSSA PEREIRA CARDOSO

JOANA GNOVATTO

KELVIANARA LEAL SANTANA
GIOVANNA DE FREITAS FERREIRA

JACIMARA DA CONCEICAO SILVA ORSOLETA

ZILMA EURIPEDES

PRISCILA SENA NECKEL

JANDRA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
KAUARA TANAKA

KAROLINE ERONDINA DA SILVA
ESTELA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
BRENDA CHAVES

TAYNA GAZOLA

GISELE XAVIER LOPES
KANANDA FERREIRA LEAL
ADRIELLE SANTANA ASSIS
MIRELLE SOUZA FERREIRA LEAL
DANUSA CAMARGO DE ALMEIDA
GISELE FOLES

LILIANE REIS DA ROCHA
ISABELLA CAROLINA

ANA CARLA FREITAS DE ARAUJO
JOSENICE SILVA SANTOS
JAQUELINE RODRIGUES ARVANI
MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA GONCALVES
JULIANA FERNANDES

MARIA APARECIDA PENA PENA
YASMIN LARA

BIANCA SERAFIM

NATALI CAMARGO

MARIA CORREA

SHAIANNE BEZERRA

GLEICIANE BATISTA

TALITA SIMIANO SOUZA
ANDRESSA MARTINS

NADIA BARBOSA DE SOUZA PAIVA
MILLENA RODRIGUES DIAS

F 35 F3539 30
F 38 F3539 31
F 28 F2529 23
F 25 F2529 24
F 61 F6099 6
F 57 F5559 6
F 32 F3034 22
F 21 F1824 18
F 20 F1824 19
F 27 F2529 25
F 39 F3539 32
F 27 F2529 26
F 46 F4549 15
F 64 F6099 7
F 33 F3034 23
F 30 F3034 24
F 37 F3539 33
F 36 F3539 34
F 39 F3539 35
F 24 F1824 20
F 31 F3034 25
F 33 F3034 26
F 30 F3034 27
F 32 F3034 28
F 28 F2529 27
F 39 F3539 36
F 39 F3539 37
F 44 F4044 21
F 20 F1824 21
F 31 F3034 29
F 52 F5054 10
F 25 F2529 28
F 26 F2529 29
F 40 F4044 22
F 54 F5054 11
F 22 F1824 22
F 24 F1824 23
F 37 F3539 38
F 52 F5054 12
F 20 F1824 24
F 33 F3034 30
F 35 F3539 39
F 29 F2529 30
F 23 F1824 25
F 22 F1824 26 .
ASSESSORIA ROGE

ATHLOS ASSESSORIA

EXPRESSO DAS 6
TEAM BENITES
TEAM BENITES

LC ASSESSORIA ESPORT

MIRELLE e DANILO
MM NO LIMITE

AS PODEROSAS

SESI NA PISTA

GESTAO DE CONTAS

LC ASSESSORIA ESPORT

RIO CUSTELA

www.rogeriocustela.com.br

00:55:49
00:56:11
00:56:21
00:56:33
00:56:42
00:56:50
00:57:19
00:57:32
00:58:12
00:59:19
00:59:19
00:59:20
00:59:20
00:59:23
00:59:26
00:59:32
01:00:03
01:00:12
01:00:13
01:00:14
01:00:14
01:00:16
01:00:16
01:00:43
01:00:51
01:00:52
01:01:01
01:01:04
01:01:12
01:01:50
01:02:39
01:03:14
01:03:18
01:03:41
01:03:47
01:06:01
01:06:01
01:07:49
01:07:51
01:09:31
01:09:32
01:09:58
01:10:53
01:11:17
01:11:17

00:56:10
00:56:36
00:56:46
00:56:46
00:56:42
00:56:50
00:57:48
00:57:46
00:58:50
00:59:52
00:59:51
00:59:45
00:59:45
00:59:46
00:59:26
00:59:49
01:00:43
01:00:12
01:00:31
01:00:36
01:00:31
01:00:34
01:00:37
01:01:24
01:01:09
01:01:25
01:01:45
01:01:44
01:01:49
01:02:02
01:02:40
01:03:55
01:03:59
01:03:55
01:03:58
01:06:23
01:06:22
01:07:49
01:08:14
01:10:00
01:10:03
01:10:28
01:11:16
01:11:41
01:11:41
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